impact

No social
impact

Limited
community
programs

Limited
community
programs

No social
impact

No social
impact

Limited
charitable
donations

Limited
donation
features

Monthly Cost
(Est.)

$9.99-$40 (avg. $27.50): $9.99-
$99.99 subscription + 0.6% fee

(page 19)

$0-$50 (avg.
$25): 0.1%-
0.4% fees

$0-$50 (avg.
$25): 0.5%-
4.5% fees

N/A
(institutional)

$0-$5/trade
+ $0-

$10/month

$4.95-
$19.95/trade

+ $0-
$20/month

$0-$50:
0.16%-0.26%

fees

$6.95-
$19.95/trade

+ $0-
$50/month

2.9% +
$0.30/transa

ction

Free, 1.75%
for instant

Notes: SafeHaven Exchange’s costs range from $9.99 (Basic) to $99.99 (Unlimited) plus a 0.6% fee,
averaging $27.50 (page 19). Competitor fees are sourced from public schedules (e.g., Binance, Coinbase,
Robinhood, Fidelity, May 2025). SafeHaven’s Kaiko-vetted tokens, anti-rug-pull measures, and diverse
client base (retail, underserved, institutional banks, family offices, private equity, broker-dealers, RIAs)
set it apart, offering unmatched value and accessibility (page 46).

Table 2: Revenue Projections with Sensitivity Analysis

User Base Users
Avg.

Subscriptio
n ($14.99)

Banking
Income

(50%, $13)

Transaction
Fees (0.6%,
$1000/user)

Total
Monthly
Income

% of
Binance

Base
(120M)

Sensitivity
(Low: -20%)

Sensitivity
(High: +20%)

Initial 5,000 $74,950 $32,500 $30,000 $137,450 0.004% $109,960 $164,940
Growth 1 10,000 $149,900 $65,000 $60,000 $274,900 0.008% $219,920 $329,880
Growth 2 50,000 $749,500 $325,000 $300,000 $1,374,500 0.042% $1,099,600 $1,649,400
Growth 3 100,000 $1,499,000 $650,000 $600,000 $2,749,000 0.083% $2,199,200 $3,298,800

Milestone 1 250,000 $3,747,500 $1,625,000 $1,500,000 $6,872,500 0.208% $5,498,000 $8,247,000
Milestone 2 500,000 $7,495,000 $3,250,000 $3,000,000 $13,745,000 0.417% $10,996,000 $16,494,000
Milestone 3 1,000,000 $14,990,000 $6,500,000 $6,000,000 $27,490,000 0.833% $21,992,000 $32,988,000
Milestone 4 2,000,000 $29,980,000 $13,000,000 $12,000,000 $54,980,000 1.665% $43,984,000 $65,976,000
Milestone 5 5,000,000 $74,950,000 $32,500,000 $30,000,000 $137,450,000 4.163% $109,960,000 $164,940,000

Notes: Projections assume a $14.99/month subscription (midpoint of Basic $9.99 and Intermediate
$19.99), 50% banking uptake ($10 base + $3 ATM), and 0.6% transaction fees on $1,000 average
monthly trading per user, targeting 5M users by 2026 (page 15) against Binance’s 120M user base
(public data, May 2025). Sensitivity analysis (±20%) accounts for market volatility, regulatory delays, or
accelerated adoption. The $137.45M/month at 5M users supports the $152M target, bolstered by
diverse client segments and tokenized asset growth.

https://x.com/safehavenexch?s=21
https://www.linkedin.com/